5/19/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R180819003109
R180819003110
R180819003111
R180819003112
R180819003113
R180819003114
R180819003115
R180819003117
R180819003118
R180819003119
R180819003120
R180819003121
R180819003122
R180819003123
R180819003124
R180819003125
R180819003126
R180819003127
R180819025539

R180819025540

Trainee Name

ALOK KABIRAJ

MD BADSHA KHAN
CHOUDHURY SOHIFULLA
TAMAL BHANDARI
SUBHADEEP MONDAL
AYAN MONDAL

SUDIP MAJHI
GOURANGA SHAW
MOUSUMI DAS

SOYEL KARMAKAR
MRINMOY DAS
DINABANDHU MONDAL
PRONAB BAIRAGYA
SATYAJIT PRAMANICK
RAJU SK

KOUSHIK PAL

AYAN KUMAR GHOSH
SK HASIBUL HOSSEN
PALLABI BALL

PRADUT GARAI

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By

MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:
18 May 2019 12:

18 May 2019 12:

Remarks

31

Total Classes

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

90
88
92
91
90
90
89
91
90
88
88
88
89
91
90
89
92
87
90

87

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Attendance %

92
90
94
93
92
92
91
93
92
90
90
90
91
93
92
91
94
89
92

89

Sessional Marks

Formative
Assessment (100)

92
81
98
89
85
91
91
98
86
85
95
89
90
88
95
90
97
92
83

92

Total

92
81
98
89
85
91
91
98
86
85
95
89
90
88
95
90
97
92
83

92

Remarks

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RKjG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d&...

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2sy9ffrzNVXQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003109
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3%2b9QT6%2fHFgLQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003110
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1TKeAI9bnLpg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003111
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3OfQ19fVUB9Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003112
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0Jsj8byrquHA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003113
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1bG25Aq9lt3Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003114
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG07QpMJei%2fkWQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003115
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG22aUvx8%2bZCGA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003117
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0Qr0cD9wA6Kg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003118
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3h19IiFyqKdw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003119
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3yfe2B4UHcag%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003120
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0iaX%2buvJTGYA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003121
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2QUFcIqcYeDw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003122
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1lAKAkpy9X0w%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003123
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0S9e3ZOYsDFA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003124
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1pEPZJ6J8Y%2bg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003125
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1KZDPSiQLlpg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003126
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG283JOUAJ7sSQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003127
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0fZmTQjSojmg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025539
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0DDlL3YVgEhQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025540

5/19/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days) Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On Total Classes A(;Itaef‘sde: d Attendance % Asse':s(:::rﬂv(el 00) Total
R180819003109 ALOK KABIRAJ MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 88 93 94 94
R180819003110 MD BADSHA KHAN MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 84 89 83 83
R180819003111 CHOUDHURY SOHIFULLA MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 90 95 92 92
R180819003112 TAMAL BHANDARI MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 88 93 93 93
R180819003113 SUBHADEEP MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 87 92 89 89
R180819003114 AYAN MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 87 92 85 85
R180819003115 SUDIP MAJHI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 1:49 PM 94 92 97 87 87
R180819003117 GOURANGA SHAW MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 94 100 96 96
R180819003118 MOUSUMI DAS MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 89 94 90 90
R180819003119 SOYEL KARMAKAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 91 96 85 85
R180819003120 MRINMOY DAS MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 89 94 93 93
R180819003121 DINABANDHU MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 90 95 85 85
R180819003122 PRONAB BAIRAGYA MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 90 95 88 88
R180819003123 SATYAJIT PRAMANICK MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 85 90 86 86
R180819003124 RAJU SK MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 89 94 93 93
R180819003125 KOUSHIK PAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 90 95 96 96
R180819003126 AYAN KUMAR GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 91 96 95 95
R180819003127 SK HASIBUL HOSSEN MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 91 96 90 90
R180819025539 PALLABI BALL MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 88 93 83 83
R180819025540 PRADUT GARAI MD RAFIQUDDIN 18 May 2019 12:37 PM 94 90 95 86 86

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status | --Select--

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RKjG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d&...

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2sy9ffrzNVXQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003109
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3%2b9QT6%2fHFgLQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003110
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1TKeAI9bnLpg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003111
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3OfQ19fVUB9Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003112
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0Jsj8byrquHA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003113
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1bG25Aq9lt3Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003114
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG07QpMJei%2fkWQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003115
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG22aUvx8%2bZCGA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003117
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0Qr0cD9wA6Kg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003118
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3h19IiFyqKdw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003119
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3yfe2B4UHcag%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003120
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0iaX%2buvJTGYA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003121
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2QUFcIqcYeDw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003122
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1lAKAkpy9X0w%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003123
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0S9e3ZOYsDFA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003124
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1pEPZJ6J8Y%2bg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003125
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1KZDPSiQLlpg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003126
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG283JOUAJ7sSQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003127
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0fZmTQjSojmg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025539
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0DDlL3YVgEhQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025540

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.
R170819019398
R170819019400
R170819019402
R170819019403
R170819019404
R170819019405
R170819019406
R170819019407
R170819019408
R170819019409
R170819019410
R170819019411
R170819019412
R170819019413
R170819019414
R170819019415
R170819019416
R170819019417

R170819028661

<

Trainee Name

ANUPAM BISWAS

ATANU KUMAR GHOSH

DEBAROTI CHOWDHURY

LOKNATH KOLAY

MONOJIT MONDAL

PIJUS MONDAL

PRADIP KUMAR HAZRA

RAYHAN MONDAL

SANDIP ROY

SK MD MOINUDDIN

SK SAJID ALI

SOMENATH GHOSH

SOMIR GHOSH

SUBRATA GHOSH

SURAJIT GHOSH

SURAJIT KARMAKAR

SUSOBHAN SANTRA

TAMAL SAMADDAR

RAHUL KUNDU

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftID=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3...

Status

--Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

17 May 2019 2:

PM

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

47

Total
Classes

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

55

65

62

64

60

56

62

64

58

56

65

61

62

62

60

57

63

54

54

Attendance
%

84

100

95

98

92

86

95

98

89

86

100

93

95

95

92

87

96

83

83

Trade Theory
(20)

14
20
20
19
18
14
20
17
15
14
20
15
16
16
19
14
17
14

14

Sessional Marks

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

8
10

10

10

10

Engg. Drawing
(20)

15
20
17
16
18
15
17
17
18
18
20
15
16
17
17
18
19
17

17

Trade Practical
(30)

27
30
26
26
28
24
29
30
27
27
30
24
29
30
29
24
30
26

26

Tota

64

80

73

70

72

61

75

73

66

67

80

63

70

72

75

64

76

63

63
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiFfL4AqMQpjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019398
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiS0TPeDkRePg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019400
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXisEIn9wb%2bOrQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019402
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhI4ORcVZ%2fxUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019403
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh5ULPws9oAXg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019404
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh7rR%2bNWhJTKQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019405
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjQqKqpKaEXXQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019406
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi1sicapXx%2bLA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019407
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjscs843lNzZQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019408
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjo4jIX7pxhZA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019409
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXglrY2cjgvBDA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019410
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjgaLZlVShkcw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019411
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjEuBPdDM76QQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019412
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg3%2fF0iNi4thQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019413
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgvA0BevyFljg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019414
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhx9NCDVlTmDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019415
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjOZB3jYofk9A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019416
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj2wHVXG2CKuA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019417
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjMJ%2fD%2ftI82uw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819028661

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R170819019398

R170819019400

R170819019402

R170819019403

R170819019404

R170819019405

R170819019406

R170819019407

R170819019408

R170819019409

R170819019410

R170819019411

R170819019412

R170819019413

R170819019414

R170819019415

R170819019416

R170819019417

R170819028661

<

Trainee Name

ANUPAM BISWAS

ATANU KUMAR GHOSH

DEBAROTI CHOWDHURY

LOKNATH KOLAY

MONOJIT MONDAL

PIJUS MONDAL

PRADIP KUMAR HAZRA

RAYHAN MONDAL

SANDIP ROY

SK MD MOINUDDIN

SK SAJID ALIL

SOMENATH GHOSH

SOMIR GHOSH

SUBRATA GHOSH

SURAJIT GHOSH

SURAJIT KARMAKAR

SUSOBHAN SANTRA

TAMAL SAMADDAR

RAHUL KUNDU

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftID=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3...

Status | --Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 5:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 3:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM

17 May 2019 2:
PM
17 May 2019 2:
PM
17 May 2019 2:
PM
17 May 2019 2:
PM

59

59

59

59

59

00

59

59

59

59

Total

Classes

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

24

28

26

28

25

24

27

28

26

25

29

28

28

28

27

26

28

24

24

Attendance

%

82

96

89

96

86

82

93

96

89

86

100

96

96

96

93

89

96

82

82

Trade Theory
(20)

16

20

18

17

16

16

18

19

17

16

20

17

18

18

17

16

19

16

16

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

6

10

Sessional Marks

Engg. Drawing
(20)

15

20

19

18

16

17

19

19

16

16

20

17

18

19

19

16

17

15

15

Trade Practical
(30)

25

30

28

28

26

26

27

28

25

25

30

26

27

28

27

26

28

24

24

Tot:

62

80

73

72

64

65

71

75

66

63

80

67

70

72

71

64

72

61

61

12


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiFfL4AqMQpjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019398
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiS0TPeDkRePg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019400
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXisEIn9wb%2bOrQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019402
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhI4ORcVZ%2fxUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019403
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh5ULPws9oAXg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019404
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh7rR%2bNWhJTKQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019405
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjQqKqpKaEXXQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019406
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi1sicapXx%2bLA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019407
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjscs843lNzZQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019408
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjo4jIX7pxhZA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019409
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXglrY2cjgvBDA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019410
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjgaLZlVShkcw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019411
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjEuBPdDM76QQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019412
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg3%2fF0iNi4thQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019413
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgvA0BevyFljg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019414
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhx9NCDVlTmDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019415
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjOZB3jYofk9A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019416
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj2wHVXG2CKuA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019417
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjMJ%2fD%2ftI82uw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819028661

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

legistration No.

R170819019435

R170819019436

R170819019437

R170819019438

R170819019440

R170819019441

R170819019442

R170819019443

R170819019444

R170819019445

R170819019446

R170819019447

R170819019448

R170819019449

R170819019450

R170819019451

R170819019452

R170819019453

R170819019454

R170819019455

<

Trainee Name

SUBRATA DAS

SUJAY SHIT

SUKANTA GHOSH

AVIJIT DAS

CHHATTU HAZRA

KARTICK PRODHAN

NAVENDU DEBNATH

PRADIP DAS

RAJKUMAR DAS

RAINISH SAH

SAMRAT MALIK

SK AJIJUL ALI

SK AKHEIRUDDIN

SK NAIMUDDIN

SOURAV SEN

SOUVICK BAR

SOUVIK GHOSH

SOUVIK PAL

SUBHADRA THAKUR

SUBHAM DAS

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftiID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=fTkunimxZi0%...

Status

--Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 3:10

PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM

17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM
17 May 2019 3:
PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10
PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

17 May 2019 3:10

PM

Total
Classes

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

58

54

54

65

62

60

64

62

63

64

60

62

58

58

60

60

58

62

60

54

Attendance
%

89

83

83

100

95

92

98

95

96

98

92

95

89

89

92

92

89

95

92

83

Trade Theory
(20)

18
17
17
20
19
20
19
18
19
20
17
17
17
15
19
17
15
17
16

17

Sessional Marks

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

10
8
8

10

10

10

10

10

Engg. Drawing
(20)

19
17
17
20
16
18
16
16
18
16
17
18
17
17
18
18
16
20
18

17

Trade Practical
(30)

28
27
27
30
27
28
26
28
27
28
27
28
27
27
28
25
27
27
26

25

Total

75

69

69

80

71

76

68

71

74

71

69

73

69

67

75

70

66

74

67

67

12


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi%2fDULw0aO0Ww%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019435
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh0JpA5sfbtsA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019436
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiQ5FPKl8VXhQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019437
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjIyWdUiIxhig%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019438
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhG2ZuPFr1xsg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019440
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjOj86G7bJCdg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019441
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgADUAUJXYYgQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019442
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiz3%2bW%2fPLKwqw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019443
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhZr%2bbTw24uMg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019444
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjlcglu84PQpA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019445
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjzKhrtFFMsqQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019446
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgWWK5yc%2fc04g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019447
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXglVGFWafVeAg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019448
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiYCfwql8KBqw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019449
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjwKr%2bUZU4RCA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019450
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgWSdzjnfUIEA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019451
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhgHFKHEhsbrw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019452
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjVnPu7pWXA8g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019453
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhAfXVqWweMqA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019454
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi1BPjaGWDJuw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019455

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

tegistration No.

R170819019435

R170819019436

R170819019437

R170819019438

R170819019440

R170819019441

R170819019442

R170819019443

R170819019444

R170819019445

R170819019446

R170819019447

R170819019448

R170819019449

R170819019450

R170819019451

R170819019452

R170819019453

R170819019454

R170819019455

<

Trainee Name

SUBRATA DAS

SUJAY SHIT

SUKANTA GHOSH

AVIIIT DAS

CHHATTU HAZRA

KARTICK PRODHAN

NAVENDU DEBNATH

PRADIP DAS

RAJKUMAR DAS

RAINISH SAH

SAMRAT MALIK

SK AJIJUL ALI

SK AKHEIRUDDIN

SK NAIMUDDIN

SOURAV SEN

SOUVICK BAR

SOUVIK GHOSH

SOUVIK PAL

SUBHADRA THAKUR

SUBHAM DAS

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=JwlyPCWmVmA%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftiID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=fTkunimxZi0%...

Status

--Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:
PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:
PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

17 May 2019 3:

PM

19

Total
Classes

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

25

24

24

29

26

28

28

25

27

28

24

26

24

24

27

26

24

28

28

24

Attendance
%

86

82

82

89

96

96

86

93

96

82

89

82

82

93

89

82

96

96

82

Trade Theory
(20)

16
15
15
20
17
18
19
16
17
18
15
19
15
15
19
19
17
19
18

15

Sessional Marks

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

8

6

10

Engg. Drawing
(20)

17
15
15
20
18
16
18
14
16
18
15
16
15
15
16
16
14
18
18

15

Trade Practical
(30)

28
25
25
30
29
26
28
26
25
26
25
26
25
25
26
27
25
29
28

25

Total

69

61

61

80

71

68

74

63

66

71

61

69

61

61

69

70

62

74

73

61

12


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi%2fDULw0aO0Ww%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019435
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh0JpA5sfbtsA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019436
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiQ5FPKl8VXhQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019437
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjIyWdUiIxhig%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019438
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhG2ZuPFr1xsg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019440
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjOj86G7bJCdg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019441
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgADUAUJXYYgQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019442
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiz3%2bW%2fPLKwqw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019443
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhZr%2bbTw24uMg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019444
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjlcglu84PQpA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019445
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjzKhrtFFMsqQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019446
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgWWK5yc%2fc04g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019447
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXglVGFWafVeAg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019448
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiYCfwql8KBqw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019449
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjwKr%2bUZU4RCA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019450
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgWSdzjnfUIEA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019451
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhgHFKHEhsbrw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019452
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjVnPu7pWXA8g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019453
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhAfXVqWweMqA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019454
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi1BPjaGWDJuw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019455

5/19/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days)

Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On Total Classes A(;Itaeis;:d Attendance % Asser(;?ea:iv(eloO) Total Remarks
R180819003279 NIRANJAN HAZRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 93 95 92 92
R180819003280 SOURAV MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 82 84 82 82
R180819003281 SK ROBIUL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 94 96 89 89
R180819003282 RAIJDEEP CHOWDHURY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 83 85 79 79
R180819003284 BIPLAB DEY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 90 92 93 93
R180819003285 SAYAN KAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 81 83 84 84
R180819003286 SUKUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 79 81 77 77
R180819003287 INDRAJIT SINGH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 78 80 78 78
R180819003288 INDRAJIT MAIJI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 91 93 89 89
R180819003560 DEBARCHAN BANERJEE MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 91 93 84 84
R180819003561 BUDDHADEB PRODHAN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 93 95 84 84
R180819003562 SK ABDUL ZABBAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 88 90 88 88
R180819003563 SK ABDUL GAFFAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 84 86 85 85
R180819003564 SAIFUDDIN KHAN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 86 88 88 88
R180819003565 KRISHNA MAJHI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 83 85 84 84
R180819003566 SAMBHU DUTTA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 80 82 80 80
R180819003567 RAHUL SHAHI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 85 87 89 89
R180819003578 SUBHENDU PANDIT MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 81 83 76 76
R180819003579 SK MOMINUDDIN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 94 96 92 92
R180819003580 PALASH GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:34 PM 97 93 95 89 89

Status

Approval for Sessional Marks.

--Select--

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d. ..

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG21ApZWgjzE0Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003279
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3BbECDyZfXVA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003280
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0NOGHi04Da0Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003281
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3L9d8b7lMU1A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003282
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3DrsxD6IuAFA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003284
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG35SYb6psaCIQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003285
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3%2fpx33ngDPBA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003286
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG010Fay4fP%2fQg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003287
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fESMt3OChxw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003288
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG09Imtd%2b5%2bSNA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003560
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3TDv9fLbBOHg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003561
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG37k%2fj97C8suA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003562
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2B0cZjsjE%2fFg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003563
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fiOKUPkzXUg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003564
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG06gleU9k6V7A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003565
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3RfTHWq3Zakg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003566
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3vYxQFCRPCXA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003567
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0qeMnaG9xKUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003578
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3AXJ7DlbHDhw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003579
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2cXdGFIJTrNA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003580

5/19/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days)

Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On Total Classes A(;Itaeis;:d Attendance % Asser(;?ea:iv(eloO) Total Remarks
R180819003279 NIRANJAN HAZRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 87 92 94 94
R180819003280 SOURAV MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 78 82 82 82
R180819003281 SK ROBIUL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 90 95 91 91
R180819003282 RAIJDEEP CHOWDHURY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 76 80 87 87
R180819003284 BIPLAB DEY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 86 91 93 93
R180819003285 SAYAN KAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 78 82 82 82
R180819003286 SUKUMAR BANDYOPADHYAY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 76 80 83 83
R180819003287 INDRAJIT SINGH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 76 80 81 81
R180819003288 INDRAJIT MAIJI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 87 92 85 85
R180819003560 DEBARCHAN BANERJEE MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 84 89 88 88
R180819003561 BUDDHADEB PRODHAN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 84 89 92 92
R180819003562 SK ABDUL ZABBAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 82 87 88 88
R180819003563 SK ABDUL GAFFAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 81 86 91 91
R180819003564 SAIFUDDIN KHAN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 81 86 86 86
R180819003565 KRISHNA MAJHI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 81 86 90 90
R180819003566 SAMBHU DUTTA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 76 80 78 78
R180819003567 RAHUL SHAHI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 85 90 87 87
R180819003578 SUBHENDU PANDIT MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 76 80 80 80
R180819003579 SK MOMINUDDIN MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 89 94 92 92
R180819003580 PALASH GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:37 PM 94 86 91 87 87

Status

Approval for Sessional Marks.

--Select--

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d. ..

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG21ApZWgjzE0Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003279
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3BbECDyZfXVA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003280
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0NOGHi04Da0Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003281
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3L9d8b7lMU1A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003282
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3DrsxD6IuAFA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003284
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG35SYb6psaCIQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003285
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3%2fpx33ngDPBA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003286
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG010Fay4fP%2fQg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003287
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fESMt3OChxw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003288
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG09Imtd%2b5%2bSNA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003560
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3TDv9fLbBOHg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003561
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG37k%2fj97C8suA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003562
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2B0cZjsjE%2fFg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003563
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fiOKUPkzXUg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003564
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG06gleU9k6V7A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003565
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3RfTHWq3Zakg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003566
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3vYxQFCRPCXA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003567
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0qeMnaG9xKUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003578
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3AXJ7DlbHDhw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003579
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2cXdGFIJTrNA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003580

5/19/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R180819003244
R180819003245
R180819003246
R180819003247
R180819003248
R180819003249
R180819003250
R180819003251
R180819003252
R180819003253
R180819003259
R180819003260
R180819003261
R180819003263
R180819003264
R180819003265
R180819003266
R180819003267
R180819003268

R180819003305

Trainee Name

SOUMO DIP PAL
DIPAK DAS
SOUMODEEP PAUL
SPANDAN DEY
KANCHAN GHOSH
RAKESH MONDAL
RAM KRISHNA KUNDU
RAHUL CHATTERJEE
GANAPATI SARDAR
RAHUL LET

SUSANTA RUIDAS
SANDIP MALLICK
RAHUL DAS

BILTU BAIRAGYA
AYAN ROY

PRAVAT ROY
DEBASISH SANNYASI
SAYAN NANDI
SOUMITRA MONDAL

RAJESH DAS

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By

MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM
19 May 2019 3:40 PM

19 May 2019 3:40 PM

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Total Classes

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97

Classes
Attended

93
80
93
93
93
87
83
87
92
92
94
93
91
87
85
87
94
88
91

84

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Attendance %

95
82
95
95
95
89
85
89
94
94
96
95
93
89
87
89
96
90
93

86

Sessional Marks

Formative
Assessment (100)

85
80
93
89
87
86
80
83
86
88
95
94
85
94
86
84
92
83
89

87

Total

85
80
93
89
87
86
80
83
86
88
95
94
85
94
86
84
92
83
89

87

Remarks

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbfA%. ..

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1kA5O72FHMRA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003244
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1qpL6ZVEoCVQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003245
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0neQKAgDJ13w%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003246
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3h1WSRvK4JTg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003247
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2pAHmKs8UkaQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003248
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1dyuDx9LqnwA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003249
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0566UZ0UA8XQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003250
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG153DPdcoV5pA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003251
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2g1qVsLZtMaA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003252
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG14DwjM2%2bdKTA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003253
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1neEWsrv7uxA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003259
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2o%2fRmORhp9sw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003260
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2BGHI7hv3LVA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003261
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1Gn%2fqlEw4rBg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003263
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3upVfP59VtDw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003264
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1H7RtzrEjwfA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003265
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0rcggD%2fUao9g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003266
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG014hkF5%2fUopw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003267
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2LU%2fRDYmP0AQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003268
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2BhZEgb59F8A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003305

5/19/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R180819003244
R180819003245
R180819003246
R180819003247
R180819003248
R180819003249
R180819003250
R180819003251
R180819003252
R180819003253
R180819003259
R180819003260
R180819003261
R180819003263
R180819003264
R180819003265
R180819003266
R180819003267
R180819003268

R180819003305

Trainee Name

SOUMO DIP PAL
DIPAK DAS
SOUMODEEP PAUL
SPANDAN DEY
KANCHAN GHOSH
RAKESH MONDAL
RAM KRISHNA KUNDU
RAHUL CHATTERJEE
GANAPATI SARDAR
RAHUL LET

SUSANTA RUIDAS
SANDIP MALLICK
RAHUL DAS

BILTU BAIRAGYA
AYAN ROY

PRAVAT ROY
DEBASISH SANNYASI
SAYAN NANDI
SOUMITRA MONDAL

RAJESH DAS

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By

MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM
19 May 2019 3:43 PM

19 May 2019 3:43 PM

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Total Classes

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94

Classes
Attended

88
79
88
87
82
87
77
80
83
81
88
82
81
80
80
79
78
82
85

80

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Attendance %

93
84
93
92
87
92
81
85
88
86
93
87
86
85
85
84
82
87
90

85

Sessional Marks

Formative
Assessment (100)

89
80
89
91
89
90
88
87
90
90
93
90
87
88
90
88
92
85
91

82

Total

89
80
89
91
89
90
88
87
90
90
93
90
87
88
90
88
92
85
91

82

Remarks

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunimxZi0%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbfA%. ..

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1kA5O72FHMRA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003244
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1qpL6ZVEoCVQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003245
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0neQKAgDJ13w%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003246
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3h1WSRvK4JTg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003247
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2pAHmKs8UkaQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003248
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1dyuDx9LqnwA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003249
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0566UZ0UA8XQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003250
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG153DPdcoV5pA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003251
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2g1qVsLZtMaA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003252
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG14DwjM2%2bdKTA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003253
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1neEWsrv7uxA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003259
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2o%2fRmORhp9sw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003260
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2BGHI7hv3LVA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003261
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1Gn%2fqlEw4rBg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003263
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3upVfP59VtDw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003264
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1H7RtzrEjwfA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003265
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0rcggD%2fUao9g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003266
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG014hkF5%2fUopw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003267
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2LU%2fRDYmP0AQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003268
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2BhZEgb59F8A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003305

5/19/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days) Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On Total Classes A(;Itaeisdees d Attendance % Asse':s(::ear:iv(el 00) Total Remarks
R180819003477 BABAI PATRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 81 83 78 78
R180819003478 RAJU MIA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 95 97 94 94
R180819003479 PINTU MISTRI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 91 93 88 88
R180819003480 BIVASH ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 86 88 83 83
R180819003483 RAJU MUKHIA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 79 81 77 77
R180819003484 MINTU DEY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 83 85 83 83
R180819003485 ANUP PAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 86 88 80 80
R180819003486 SUJOY KARMAKAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 93 95 91 91
R180819003568 AKASH DUTTA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 85 87 84 84
R180819003569 SIPAI MAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 87 89 81 81
R180819003570 TANMAY MAII MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 85 87 80 80
R180819003571 GULSHAN KUMAR MISHRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 82 84 75 75
R180819003572 KARTICK PANDIT MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 90 92 84 84
R180819003573 SIDDHARTHA ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 88 90 76 76
R180819003574 BITAN CHAKRABORTY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 85 87 82 82
R180819003575 INDRAJIT KUNDU MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 93 95 82 82
R180819003576 AYAN MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 91 93 81 81
R180819003577 SOUMEN BALL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 81 83 78 78
R180819034205 TRIDIB GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:26 PM 97 82 84 78 78

Status

Approval for Sessional Marks.

--Select--

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftiD=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbfA...
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2W3YbfvTh5tw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003477
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2yizyCHr2ASQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003478
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1Rt4DBSyJOxw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003479
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1SGkCnm2mWwg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003480
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2RQJhnGjAzkQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003483
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3FRhJ0B2A9Ng%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003484
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0TgdEc2fwdoQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003485
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3CnsjWZHSbcg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003486
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG24IR3QvQ%2bYNw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003568
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0WzXnm6S11bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003569
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG02KS7c3PTLkA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003570
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3MNumiCSwXjQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003571
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG09mhzN2XQG2g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003572
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1k%2bzSIE8LyaQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003573
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG27IuRm7hwlmA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003574
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3WH0Vws6G7fA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003575
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0i5TnsQT0i%2bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003576
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3ayhuLaQKAfw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003577
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=R8ePBE06kJUnhTlYi86bEQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819034205

5/19/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days) Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On Total Classes A(;Itaeisdees d Attendance % Asse':s(::ear:iv(el 00) Total Remarks
R180819003477 BABAI PATRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 76 80 74 74
R180819003478 RAJU MIA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 90 95 92 92
R180819003479 PINTU MISTRI MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 89 94 92 92
R180819003480 BIVASH ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 83 88 85 85
R180819003483 RAJU MUKHIA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 76 80 79 79
R180819003484 MINTU DEY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 81 86 85 85
R180819003485 ANUP PAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 84 89 86 86
R180819003486 SUJOY KARMAKAR MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 87 92 91 91
R180819003568 AKASH DUTTA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 79 84 78 78
R180819003569 SIPAI MAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 87 92 87 87
R180819003570 TANMAY MAII MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 83 88 82 82
R180819003571 GULSHAN KUMAR MISHRA MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 78 82 79 79
R180819003572 KARTICK PANDIT MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 87 92 92 92
R180819003573 SIDDHARTHA ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 81 86 80 80
R180819003574 BITAN CHAKRABORTY MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 77 81 80 80
R180819003575 INDRAJIT KUNDU MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 85 90 86 86
R180819003576 AYAN MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 81 86 83 83
R180819003577 SOUMEN BALL MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 79 84 80 80
R180819034205 TRIDIB GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN 19 May 2019 3:28 PM 94 79 84 82 82

Status

Approval for Sessional Marks.

--Select--

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RK|jG34%3d&ShiftiD=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbfA...
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2W3YbfvTh5tw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003477
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2yizyCHr2ASQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003478
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1Rt4DBSyJOxw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003479
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1SGkCnm2mWwg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003480
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2RQJhnGjAzkQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003483
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3FRhJ0B2A9Ng%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003484
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0TgdEc2fwdoQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003485
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3CnsjWZHSbcg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003486
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG24IR3QvQ%2bYNw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003568
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0WzXnm6S11bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003569
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG02KS7c3PTLkA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003570
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3MNumiCSwXjQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003571
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG09mhzN2XQG2g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003572
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1k%2bzSIE8LyaQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003573
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG27IuRm7hwlmA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003574
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3WH0Vws6G7fA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003575
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0i5TnsQT0i%2bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003576
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3ayhuLaQKAfw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003577
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=R8ePBE06kJUnhTlYi86bEQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819034205

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

egistration No.

R170819019456

R170819019458

R170819019459

170819019460

R170819019461

R170819019462

R170819019463

R170819019464

R170819019465

R170819019466

170819019467

170819019468

170819019469

R170819019470

R170819019471

R170819019472

R170819019473

R170819019474

R170819019475

R170819019476

<

Trainee Name

ABHISHEK GHOSH

BAPON DEBNATH

BIKRAM MONDAL

BIKRAM ROY CHOWDHURY

DEBABRATA CHATTERIJEE

KANHAIYA JHA

NARU GOPAL PAL

PALLAB PRAMANICK

RAKESH NANDI

RAMTANAY
BANDOPADHYAY

SOURAV DUTTA

ROHAN ROY

ROHIT ROY

SAIKAT GHOSH

SNEHAMOY MUKHERJEE

SOURAV NATH

SUBRATA MONDAL

SUDEB NANDI

SUMIT BHANJAN KUNDU

SURAJIT SAREN

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWF SU%3d&ShiftiD=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZiO...

Status | --select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM

16 May 2019 4:45
PM
16 May 2019 4:45
PM
16 May 2019 4:45
PM
16 May 2019 4:45
PM
16 May 2019 4:45
PM

Total
Classes

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

62

54

60

61

58

59

60

58

57

61

59

55

55

56

54

52

57

59

53

52

Attendance
%

95

83

92

93

89

90

92

89

87

93

90

84

84

86

83

80

87

90

81

80

Trade Theory
(20)

20
19
20
20
19
19
19
19
18
20
17
17
17
18
17
16
18
18
17

17

Sessional Marks

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

8

8

Engg. Drawing
(20)

18
16
18
18
19
20
16
18
14
20
16
14
14
16
18
17
16
14
14

18

Trade Practical
(30)

28
28
28
27
29
28
27
27
26
28
26
26
27
29
26
27
30
29
26

27

Total

74

71

75

74

75

75

70

73

66

78

67

65

66

70

68

67

74

70

64

70

12


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi3g%2f47wTRWwQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019456
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhHpZVJmBF9ow%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019458
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiJClBlzwE3Sw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019459
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhP%2fzlQSvBDWw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019460
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg7ZSefBD347g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019461
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjQTkMiSZOAng%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019462
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh96Ix5GON1Hg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019463
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjqexzBltmHhA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019464
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgUdH41F54qjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019465
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiBNULigD79YA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019466
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhRdmzurottyA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019467
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiYq%2fNRvs77JQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019468
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiDtT92WglNUQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019469
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhnA9KbVqBnpQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019470
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgRLwNw1QXiDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019471
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiJow%2fU1c2rGQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019472
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgkqgNbC1yhwg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019473
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhGd6UAuF6u%2fQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019474
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiTrtibU4w0Cw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019475
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhgTOipzIbR0A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019476

5/17/2019 Management Information System

List of Trainees

Attendance (days) Sessional Marks

Registration No. Trainee Name Created By Created On CITaost:;_s Ailtaefnsdeesd Atter;;:ance Tradzez':;l;eory Worls((s:irrczp;(():)al. & Engg.(;)ga;wing Trade(;;a;ctical Toti
R170819019456 | ABHISHEK GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN ;|\64 May 2019 4:51 29 28 9% 20 8 20 28 76
R170819019458 BAPON DEBNATH MD RAFIQUDDIN Fl,sl May 2019 4:51 29 24 82 17 8 18 26 69
R170819019459 BIKRAM MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN ;lf’,l May 2019 4:51 29 27 93 20 9 14 30 73
R170819019460 | BIKRAM ROY CHOWDHURY [MD RAFIQUDDIN ;sl May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 20 7 16 29 72
R170819019461 |DEBABRATA CHATTERJEE |MD RAFIQUDDIN ;lf’,l May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 17 8 17 29 71
R170819019462  KANHAIYA JHA MD RAFIQUDDIN ;sl May 2019 4:51 29 27 93 17 8 18 28 71
R170819019463  NARU GOPAL PAL MD RAFIQUDDIN ;sl May 2019 4:51 29 26 89 17 8 18 29 72
R170819019464  PALLAB PRAMANICK MD RAFIQUDDIN ;sl May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 17 7 16 27 67
R170819019465 |RAKESH NANDI MD RAFIQUDDIN ;SI May 2019 4:51 29 26 89 16 8 16 28 68
R170819019466 gmgg':%wm MD RAFIQUDDIN ;SI May 2019 4:51 29 27 93 20 10 18 30 78
R170819019467  SOURAV DUTTA MD RAFIQUDDIN ;SI May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 19 8 18 28 73
R170819019468  ROHAN ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN ;a May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 15 8 16 28 67
R170819019469 | ROHIT ROY MD RAFIQUDDIN ;SI May 2019 4:51 29 25 86 15 8 16 29 68
R170819019470  SAIKAT GHOSH MD RAFIQUDDIN ;|\64 May 2019 4:51 29 26 89 20 7 18 29 74
R170819019471 |SNEHAMOY MUKHERJEE  |MD RAFIQUDDIN Fl,sl May 2019 4:51 29 24 82 15 7 20 26 68
R170819019472 | SOURAV NATH MD RAFIQUDDIN Fl,;l May 2019 1:48 29 24 82 16 7 19 27 69
R170819019473 |SUBRATA MONDAL MD RAFIQUDDIN ;lf’,l May 2019 4:51 29 24 82 20 10 18 30 78
R170819019474 | SUDEB NANDI MD RAFIQUDDIN ;|~64 May 2019 4:51 29 24 82 18 9 18 29 74
R170819019475 SUMIT BHANJAN KUNDU  MD RAFIQUDDIN ;:4 May 2019 1:48 29 24 82 15 7 16 26 64
R170819019476  SURAJIT SAREN MD RAFIQUDDIN ;:4 May 2019 1:48 29 24 82 15 8 16 29 68
4 >

Approval for Sessional Marks.
Status | --select-- v Remarks
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftiD=Zs4mYxBnbfA%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0...  1/2


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi3g%2f47wTRWwQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019456
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhHpZVJmBF9ow%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019458
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiJClBlzwE3Sw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019459
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhP%2fzlQSvBDWw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019460
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg7ZSefBD347g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019461
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjQTkMiSZOAng%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019462
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh96Ix5GON1Hg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019463
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjqexzBltmHhA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019464
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgUdH41F54qjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019465
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiBNULigD79YA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019466
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhRdmzurottyA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019467
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiYq%2fNRvs77JQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019468
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiDtT92WglNUQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019469
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhnA9KbVqBnpQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019470
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgRLwNw1QXiDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019471
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiJow%2fU1c2rGQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019472
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgkqgNbC1yhwg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019473
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhGd6UAuF6u%2fQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019474
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiTrtibU4w0Cw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019475
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhgTOipzIbR0A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019476

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

.egistration No.

R170819019477

R170819019478

R170819019479

R170819019480

R170819019481

R170819019482

R170819019483

R170819019484

R170819019485

R170819019486

R170819019487

R170819019488

R170819019489

R170819019490

R170819019492

R170819019493

R170819019494

R170819019496

R170819019497

<

Trainee Name

ARIJIT GHOSH

ARITRA GANGULY

BARUN ROY

BISWAJIT MUKHERIJEE

KIRAN PAL

NASIRUDDIN SK

PAPAI MAJUMDER

PRASANTA BARUI

PRASANTA MAJIL

PRAVAT BHATTACHARYA

RAJESH DALUI

RANAJIT MONDAL

SHIRSAK GHOSH

SOURAV MAJUMDAR

SUBHAM SEN

SUBHASISH DAS

SUBHOJIT DUTTA

SWARAJ CHATTERJEE

TARUN ROY

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWF SU%3d&ShiftID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=fTkunimxZi0...

Status | --Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:
PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:
PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

59

59

59

59

59

59

Total
Classes

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

57

61

59

61

60

58

54

55

55

58

57

58

52

59

56

54

56

53

56

Attendance
%

87

93

90

93

92

89

83

84

84

89

87

89

80

90

86

83

86

81

86

Trade Theory
(20)

18
20
18
20
20
18
17
18
18
18
17
18
15
18
16
16
18
17

17

Workshop Cal. & | Engg. Drawing

Sci. (10)
8

10
7
8

10

Sessional Marks
(20)
19
20
18
18
18
16
19
20
19
18
16
17
14
16
19
16
17
18

16

Trade Practical
(30)

28
28
27
28
28
27
25
26
27
27
27
28
24
26
26
27
26
27

25

Total

73

78

70

74

76

70

68

72

72

72

69

71

60

68

69

66

68

70

65
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh1pbC28LRvsQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019477
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhLm%2fUV04H0zg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019478
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgquUnrvKlmgw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019479
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjUXuOdYHPHCQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019480
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj191zuOF7V%2bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019481
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjg3udbocgmNw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019482
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiGbvV1kI0l3g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019483
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiek4JSDn3UlQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019484
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg0owSa6JSiDg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019485
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjriudEMqgLgA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019486
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh9C6SbgyTRqg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019487
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj29BI7MMYBDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019488
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjdpBGxVkxg8A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019489
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh1iqqhwiHB3Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019490
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg2oqnXnXdplQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019492
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhu7BT4WrYZUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019493
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi%2bsvJZoyq9xQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019494
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh5e6jdh%2fL7YA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019496
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjhX3nrkqJ%2fWQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019497

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

tegistration No.

R170819019477

R170819019478

R170819019479

R170819019480

R170819019481

R170819019482

R170819019483

R170819019484

R170819019485

R170819019486

R170819019487

R170819019488

R170819019489

R170819019490

R170819019492

R170819019493

R170819019494

R170819019496

R170819019497

<

Trainee Name

ARIJIT GHOSH

ARITRA GANGULY

BARUN ROY

BISWAJIT MUKHERIJEE

KIRAN PAL

NASIRUDDIN SK

PAPAI MAJUMDER

PRASANTA BARUI

PRASANTA MAJIL

PRAVAT BHATTACHARYA

RAJESH DALUI

RANAJIT MONDAL

SHIRSAK GHOSH

SOURAV MAJUMDAR

SUBHAM SEN

SUBHASISH DAS

SUBHOJIT DUTTA

SWARAJ CHATTERIJEE

TARUN ROY

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWF SU%3d&ShiftID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=fTkunimxZi0...

Status | --Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

17 May 2019 1:59
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

16 May 2019 5:04
PM

17 May 2019 1:59
PM
16 May 2019 5:04
PM
17 May 2019 1:59
PM
17 May 2019 1:59
PM

Total

Classes

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

Remarks

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

24

27

26

27

28

27

25

25

25

26

25

26

24

24

24

24

25

24

24

Attendance

%

82

93

89

93

96

93

86

86

86

89

86

89

82

82

82

82

86

82

82

Trade Theory
(20)

20

20

20

20

20

16

19

20

20

20

19

20

17

20

18

18

20

19

19

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

8

10

Sessional Marks

Engg. Drawing
(20)

17

18

16

20

16

18

17

20

17

20

18

19

16

18

17

18

19

16

14

Trade Practical
(30)

28

30

27

28

30

29

27

28

27

29

29

30

26

28

28

27

28

27

27

Tota

73

78

70

76

74

72

70

76

72

78

73

77

66

74

71

70

74

68

67

12


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh1pbC28LRvsQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019477
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhLm%2fUV04H0zg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019478
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgquUnrvKlmgw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019479
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjUXuOdYHPHCQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019480
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj191zuOF7V%2bQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019481
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjg3udbocgmNw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019482
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiGbvV1kI0l3g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019483
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiek4JSDn3UlQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019484
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg0owSa6JSiDg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019485
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjriudEMqgLgA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019486
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh9C6SbgyTRqg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019487
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXj29BI7MMYBDQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019488
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjdpBGxVkxg8A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019489
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh1iqqhwiHB3Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019490
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXg2oqnXnXdplQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019492
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhu7BT4WrYZUA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019493
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi%2bsvJZoyq9xQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019494
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXh5e6jdh%2fL7YA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019496
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjhX3nrkqJ%2fWQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019497

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.
R170819019498
R170819019501
R170819019502
R170819019503
R170819019504
R170819019505
R170819019506
R170819019507
R170819019510
R170819019511
R170819019512
R170819019513
R170819019514
R170819026034

R170819028838

<

Trainee Name

BISHWAJIT MONDAL

ARNAB KARMAKAR

MESBA UDDIN SK

PALLAB ROY

SOURAV DEY

SUSHANTA PAL

SNEHASISH PAL

RAKESH MAJHI

ANINDYA ROY

AVIJIT DAS

MOINUDDIN SK

SK SARFARAZ

LATIFUR MONDAL

SOMNATH GOSWAMI

SUROJIT MONDAL

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:
PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:
PM

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

21

Total
Classes

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

65

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

57

58

60

55

54

55

54

62

59

56

57

62

59

54

53

Attendance
%

87

89

92

84

83

84

83

95

90

86

87

95

90

83

81

Trade Theory
(20)

15
16
20
17
17
17
18
20
18
16
19
20
18
16

17

Sessional Marks

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

7

8

Engg. Drawing
(20)

18
16
14
16
16
18
18
16
18
17
18
16
16
18

18

Trade Practical
(30)

27
28
28
27
27
26
26
30
28
27
30
29
28
27

28

Tota

67

68

71

69

66

67

69

75

71

67

75

74

70

68

70

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWFSU%3d&ShiftID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbf... 1/1


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhPEMYOq4G0Jg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019498
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjrvr99xN6ovQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019501
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhUNEuzMV5u3g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019502
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhMdXIdEOBoZg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019503
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhFuXuRjz%2bVRg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019504
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjZdhSczwhgjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019505
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi8JPe8HTzfLw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019506
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjmDzHOClDr%2bA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019507
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgy8UlA9405XQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019510
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiwmM3rfDlDZw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019511
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiwS6cFbGu3%2fQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019512
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjEzIUOnGYfEg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019513
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXif8Uc5varEFw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019514
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhUfInIhvqEkg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819026034
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=5IWEz6uzz16wbUu%2b2nTdSQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819028838

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.
R170819019498
R170819019501
R170819019502
R170819019503
R170819019504
R170819019505
R170819019506
R170819019507
R170819019510
R170819019511
R170819019512
R170819019513
R170819019514
R170819026034

R170819028838

<

Trainee Name

BISHWAJIT MONDAL

ARNAB KARMAKAR

MESBA UDDIN SK

PALLAB ROY

SOURAV DEY

SUSHANTA PAL

SNEHASISH PAL

RAKESH MAJHI

ANINDYA ROY

AVIIJIT DAS

MOINUDDIN SK

SK SARFARAZ

LATIFUR MONDAL

SOMNATH GOSWAMI

SUROJIT MONDAL

Approval for Sessional Marks.

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=eEn%2f3gpOQMQ%3d&SessionBUID=xxOH5hxWF SU%3d&ShiftID=upDd7sP3BD0%3d&UnitID=Zs4mYxBnbf...

Status | --Select--

Created By
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:
PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

16 May 2019 4:

PM

17 May 2019 1:

PM

17 May 2019 1:
PM

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

28

Total

Classes

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

Remarks

All fields marked with * are mandatory.

Attendance (days)

Classes
Attended

24

25

25

24

25

25

24

27

26

25

26

27

24

24

24

Attendance

%

82

86

86

82

86

86

82

93

89

86

89

93

82

82

82

Trade Theory
(20)

17

18

18

15

19

17

16

20

20

18

17

18

16

16

17

Workshop Cal. &
Sci. (10)

7

8

Sessional Marks

20

18

16

18

18

16

16

14

16

19

16

18

14

16

16

Engg. Drawing
(20)

Trade Practical
(30)

25

26

28

25

25

28

26

28

28

25

28

27

26

25

26

Tot:i

69

70

71

65

70

69

65

71

73

69

71

72

64

64

66

7


https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhPEMYOq4G0Jg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019498
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjrvr99xN6ovQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019501
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhUNEuzMV5u3g%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019502
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhMdXIdEOBoZg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019503
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhFuXuRjz%2bVRg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019504
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjZdhSczwhgjw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019505
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXi8JPe8HTzfLw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019506
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjmDzHOClDr%2bA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019507
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXgy8UlA9405XQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019510
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiwmM3rfDlDZw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019511
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXiwS6cFbGu3%2fQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019512
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXjEzIUOnGYfEg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019513
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXif8Uc5varEFw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819019514
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=PIX%2bm1ydHXhUfInIhvqEkg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819026034
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=5IWEz6uzz16wbUu%2b2nTdSQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R170819028838

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R180819003768
R180819003769
R180819003770
R180819003771
R180819003772
R180819003773
R180819003774
R180819003775
R180819003777
R180819003778
R180819003780
R180819003781
R180819003782
R180819003783
R180819003784
R180819003785
R180819003786
R180819003787
R180819003788
R180819003789
R180819003791
R180819025536
R180819025537

R180819025538

Trainee Name

SUBHAJIT PARDDHAN
GOPAL GHOSH

GOUR MOHAN GHOSH
DIBYENDU GHOSH
DISHA TA

SARIKA YESMIN
SHIBAMOY MONDAL
DEBASIS KUNUI
AMAL RAJBANSHI
ATREYA CHATTARAJ]
MANAS KUMAR DAWN
ARNAB NAYEK

BINAY KISKU

MALKA HAMIRA
RAFIKUL SK

DINESH SAMANTA
MINTU MONDAL
ANUPAM KARFA
RAHUL SAMANTA
KARTICK KSHETRAPAL
GOURAB CHAKRABORTY
TARAPADA GHORAI
SUBHENDU GANGULY

ARNAB CHOWDHURY

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By

MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 9:
17 May 2019 2:
17 May 2019 9:

17 May 2019 9:

Remarks

44 AM

10 PM

44 AM

44 AM

44 AM

44 AM

44 AM

44 AM

10 PM

45 AM

00 AM

10 PM

00 AM

00 AM

01 AM

10 PM

10 PM

01 AM

03 AM

03 AM

03 AM

10 PM

03 AM

03 AM

Attendance (days)

Total Classes

94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

94

Classes
Attended

77
76
80
79
83
80
85
78
76
77
79
76
77
78
77
76
76
76
77
83
76
76
83

85

Attendance %

81
80
85
84
88
85
90
82
80
81
84
80
81
82
81
80
80
80
81
88
80
80
88

90

Sessional Marks

Formative
Assessment (100)

80
76
94
90
94
88
86
82
82
82
96
82
85
86
90
80
80
78
80
85
82
83
91

95

Total

80
76
94
90
94
88
86
82
82
82
96
82
85
86
90
80
80
78
80
85
82
83
91

95

Remarks

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=tvWGioTx%2bd|%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RKjG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunlmxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d&....
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG03tq0KoHa8Mg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003768
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG17T4YSXYnxPg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003769
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2LVk22TUWylg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003770
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0eM%2fxRlxNeFw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003771
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG38NFf6Ej83tA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003772
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3Scl%2btv6jF6Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003773
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2qaQCpqH5AWA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003774
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0SWlTcqJrWkA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003775
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0r2A7g80U3wA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003777
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0yjMaCkZcM4A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003778
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2hOsfgIP2Zrg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003780
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0fl3rh4EpG4Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003781
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2nA75ZfXy0DQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003782
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fxue89y2WgA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003783
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1bHJPXD6gy7A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003784
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0m%2buYIN%2fISsA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003785
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2L3KJC9fXbow%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003786
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0EOP3q8LcFEA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003787
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2OM4dZLIi7Pg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003788
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1gNKUg8LF5Lw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003789
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0vBz19s9sPcQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003791
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG376qBgrK%2b9mw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025536
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG27eazyivPOTQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025537
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG089Fsuz2SLOA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025538

5/17/2019

Management Information System

List of Trainees

Registration No.

R180819003768
R180819003769
R180819003770
R180819003771
R180819003772
R180819003773
R180819003774
R180819003775
R180819003777
R180819003778
R180819003780
R180819003781
R180819003782
R180819003783
R180819003784
R180819003785
R180819003786
R180819003787
R180819003788
R180819003789
R180819003791
R180819025536
R180819025537

R180819025538

Trainee Name

SUBHAJIT PARDDHAN
GOPAL GHOSH

GOUR MOHAN GHOSH
DIBYENDU GHOSH
DISHA TA

SARIKA YESMIN
SHIBAMOY MONDAL
DEBASIS KUNUI
AMAL RAJBANSHI
ATREYA CHATTARAJ]
MANAS KUMAR DAWN
ARNAB NAYEK

BINAY KISKU

MALKA HAMIRA
RAFIKUL SK

DINESH SAMANTA
MINTU MONDAL
ANUPAM KARFA
RAHUL SAMANTA
KARTICK KSHETRAPAL
GOURAB CHAKRABORTY
TARAPADA GHORAI
SUBHENDU GANGULY

ARNAB CHOWDHURY

Approval for Sessional Marks.

Status

--Select--

Created By

MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN
MD RAFIQUDDIN

MD RAFIQUDDIN

Created On

17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:
17 May 2019 8:

17 May 2019 8:

Remarks

24 AM

24 AM

24 AM

24 AM

24 AM

24 AM

24 AM

30 AM

31 AM

31 AM

36 AM

36 AM

36 AM

36 AM

37 AM

37 AM

37 AM

37 AM

39 AM

39 AM

39 AM

39 AM

39 AM

39 AM

Attendance (days)

Total Classes

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

97

Classes
Attended

81
78
84
82
84
80
80
80
78
80
83
80
80
81
79
79
79
79
78
81
80
79
81

86

Attendance %

83
80
86
84
86
82
82
82
80
82
85
82
82
83
81
81
81
81
80
83
82
81
83
88

Sessional Marks

Formative
Assessment (100)

82
78
92
88
94
85
88
80
78
84
95
84
82
90
88
78
78
80
82
87
80
81
87

93

Total

82
78
92
88
94
85
88
80
78
84
95
84
82
90
88
78
78
80
82
87
80
81
87

93

Remarks

https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/ExaminationManagement/TraineeSemesterMarksApproval.aspx?TradelD=tvWGioTx%2bd|%3d&SessionBUID=uaAz8RKjG34%3d&ShiftID=fTkunlmxZi0%3d&UnitID=fTkunImxZi0%3d&....
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https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/PreLog/MainLandingPage.aspx
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG03tq0KoHa8Mg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003768
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG17T4YSXYnxPg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003769
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2LVk22TUWylg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003770
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0eM%2fxRlxNeFw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003771
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG38NFf6Ej83tA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003772
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG3Scl%2btv6jF6Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003773
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2qaQCpqH5AWA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003774
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0SWlTcqJrWkA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003775
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0r2A7g80U3wA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003777
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0yjMaCkZcM4A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003778
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2hOsfgIP2Zrg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003780
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0fl3rh4EpG4Q%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003781
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2nA75ZfXy0DQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003782
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1%2fxue89y2WgA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003783
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1bHJPXD6gy7A%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003784
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0m%2buYIN%2fISsA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003785
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2L3KJC9fXbow%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003786
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0EOP3q8LcFEA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003787
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG2OM4dZLIi7Pg%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003788
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG1gNKUg8LF5Lw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003789
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG0vBz19s9sPcQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819003791
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG376qBgrK%2b9mw%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025536
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG27eazyivPOTQ%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025537
https://ncvtmis.gov.in/MIS/ITI/Academic/AdmittedTraineeDetailsViewPopUp.aspx?AdmissionRequestNumber=uQxgeo7tSG089Fsuz2SLOA%3d%3d&isApprove=false%20&%20TraineeRegNumber=R180819025538

